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Maryland Community Health Resource Commission

Virtual Meeting — March 14, 2022 / 10:00 AM

Zoom Link: https://zoom.us/j/97509974084?pwd=STFMN3VsL 2hCQIBSallGK3Jz0Gx47z09

Meeting ID: 9750997 4084 / Passcode: 899896
Dial-In Number: 301.715.8592 / Meeting ID: 975 0997 4084 / Passcode:

Call to Order & Announcements

Approval of Minutes: February 15, 2021

FY 2022 Call for Proposals Update and

Outstanding Eligibility Determinations

Grant Modification Requests

Adjourn

AGENDA

Chair Kasemeyer

Chair Kasemeyer

Chair Kasemeyer &
Mark Luckner

Commissioner Gibson &
Mark Luckner

Chair Kasemeyer

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM
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