

## STATE OF MARYLAND

## Community Health Resources Commission

45 Calvert Street, Room 336 • Annapolis, Maryland 21401 Larry Hogan, Governor - Boyd Rutherford, Lt. Governor Edward J. Kasemeyer, Chair – Mark Luckner, Executive Director

## **Maryland Community Health Resource Commission**

Virtual Meeting – March 14, 2022 / 10:00 AM

**Zoom Link**: https://zoom.us/j/97509974084?pwd=STFMN3VsL2hCQlBSallGK3Jz0Gx4Zz09

Meeting ID: 975 0997 4084 / Passcode: 899896

**Dial-In Number**: 301.715.8592 / **Meeting ID**: 975 0997 4084 / **Passcode**: 899896

## **AGENDA**

1.	Call to Order & Announcements	Chair Kasemeyer	10:00 AM
2.	Approval of Minutes: February 15, 2021	Chair Kasemeyer	10:05 AM
3.	FY 2022 Call for Proposals Update and Outstanding Eligibility Determinations	Chair Kasemeyer & Mark Luckner	10:10 AM
4.	Grant Modification Requests	Commissioner Gibson & Mark Luckner	10:20 AM
5.	Adjourn	Chair Kasemeyer	10:30 AM